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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Joelle
Michael
Wayne
Matthew
Dallas
Frank
Mike
Paul
Jay
Robert
Raymond
Pat
Mitch
Jeff
Randy
Paul
Derek
Lee
April
Katie
Kristen
Tyler
Danel
Timothy
Christine
Thom
Andy
Randy
Mike
Brian
Ulrich

Vaught
Burke
Rancourt
Tock
Trople
Aldana
James
Lind
Morgan
Youngman
Mullenax
Berg
Vaterlaus
Black
Limani
Lindauer
Call
Peterson
Wilbur
Lombard
Fagan
Sasser
Jones
Birch
Kollar
Sowers
Stallings
Thorn
Kirkmire
Nebeker
Kamm

McCall Trailrunning Classic

Place
Bib Masters
86
81
87
63
50
97
12
2
53
122
152
110
55
27
116
64
31
23
79
68

161
47
121
46
89
156
67
62
138
71

40 Mile

Full Results - All

Place

Div

=

=
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69

7/15/2012

Place
Gender

[

©oOoO~NOOThWNPE

Gender
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Chip Time
8:11:16.679
8:14:24.796
8:22:42.285
8:50:31.101
9:08:41.557
9:28:55.383
9:51:34.819
9:51:51.405
9:52:33.081
9:56:05.744
10:01:11.559
10:10:52.362
10:21:15.557
10:33:08.992
10:39:49.413
10:40:22.654
11:09:56.000
11:30:55.889
11:34:38.403
11:42:57.790
11:48:14.903
11:48:11.984
12:14:17.366
12:25:26.955
12:25:26.827
12:26:19.508
12:43:37.732
12:49:59.000
13:10:17.596
13:13:52.369
13:13:45.988

Gun Time
8:11:18.194
8:14:27.818
8:22:43.000
8:50:33.000
9:08:43.080
9:28:56.883
9:51:34.819
9:51:52.894
9:52:35.286
9:56:08.000
10:01:16.000
10:10:57.062
10:21:21.633
10:33:11.559
10:39:53.000
10:40:26.000
11:09:56.000
11:30:59.000
11:34:41.762
11:43:00.332
11:48:18.750
11:48:18.850
12:14:23.689
12:25:29.902
12:25:29.984
12:26:23.483
12:43:43.000
12:49:59.000
13:10:17.596
13:13:52.369
13:13:52.448
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Place
OA
32
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Rachael
Mike
David
Kristi
Daniel
Donna
Shanda
Monique
Sparkle
Jenny
Porkchop
Jim
Patrick

Bazzett
Blessing
Barrett
Vaterlaus
Barrett
Braswell
Doughman
Testa
Paterson
Stinson
Sandwiches
Norton
Hinds

McCall Trailrunning Classic
40 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
30

15

78

43

76

4

99

3
103

16

33

22

85

Place
Div
4
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

7/15/2012

Place
Gender

7
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF

Gender

SZIZZnTmTmTHmTmZInNZEZE N

Chip Time  Gun Time

13:13:48.669 13:13:52.526
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
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30
31
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Michael
Wayne
Matthew
Dallas
Frank
Mike
Paul
Jay
Robert
Raymond
Pat
Mitch
Jeff
Randy
Paul
Derek
Lee
Tyler
Timothy
Thom
Andy
Randy
Mike
Brian
Ulrich
Mike
David
Daniel
Porkchop
Jim
Patrick

Burke
Rancourt
Tock
Trople
Aldana
James
Lind
Morgan
Youngman
Mullenax
Berg
Vaterlaus
Black
Limani
Lindauer
Call
Peterson
Sasser
Birch
Sowers
Stallings
Thorn
Kirkmire
Nebeker
Kamm
Blessing
Barrett
Barrett
Sandwiches
Norton
Hinds

McCall Trailrunning Classic
40 Mile

Place
Bib Masters
81
87
63
50
97
12
2
53
122
152
110
55
27
116
64
31
23
161
121
89
156
67
62
138
71
15
78
76
33
22
85

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

PO OPRWOPRWNSNDNWORNOMWNRERERE

AR
S o

1
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

7/15/2012

Place
Gender
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF

Gender

LTI ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZLILIZLILLELL

Chip Time
8:14:24.796
8:22:42.285
8:50:31.101
9:08:41.557
9:28:55.383
9:51:34.819
9:51:51.405
9:52:33.081
9:56:05.744
10:01:11.559
10:10:52.362
10:21:15.557
10:33:08.992
10:39:49.413
10:40:22.654
11:09:56.000
11:30:55.889
11:48:11.984
12:25:26.955
12:26:19.508
12:43:37.732
12:49:59.000
13:10:17.596
13:13:52.369
13:13:45.988
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
8:14:27.818
8:22:43.000
8:50:33.000
9:08:43.080
9:28:56.883
9:51:34.819
9:51:52.894
9:52:35.286
9:56:08.000
10:01:16.000
10:10:57.062
10:21:21.633
10:33:11.559
10:39:53.000
10:40:26.000
11:09:56.000
11:30:59.000
11:48:18.850
12:25:29.902
12:26:23.483
12:43:43.000
12:49:59.000
13:10:17.596
13:13:52.369
13:13:52.448
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

19
20
21
23
25
32
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Joelle
April
Katie
Kristen
Danel
Christine
Rachael
Kristi
Donna
Shanda
Monique
Sparkle
Jenny

Vaught
Wilbur
Lombard
Fagan
Jones
Kollar
Bazzett
Vaterlaus
Braswell
Doughman
Testa
Paterson
Stinson

McCall Trailrunning Classic
40 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
86

79

68

8

47

46

30

43

4

99

3
103

16

Place
Div
1

WWNNEDN

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

7/15/2012

Place
Gender
1

Ok, wWN

~

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gender
F

MTMMTTTMTTTTT T

Chip Time
8:11:16.679
11:34:38.403
11:42:57.790
11:48:14.903
12:14:17.366
12:25:26.827
13:13:48.669
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
8:11:18.194
11:34:41.762
11:43:00.332
11:48:18.750
12:14:23.689
12:25:29.984
13:13:52.526
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

A WN

wWN P

DNS
DNS

O
Z WN R
<
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)

DNF
DNF

N

Gender First Name

F

<L mMT T LKL T

m T

<L

Katie
Kristen
Christine
Rachael

Matthew
Mitch
Tyler
Timothy
Daniel
Porkchop

Joelle
April
Danel
Shanda

Michael
Jay

Pat
Derek
Andy
Brian
Jim
Donna

Monique

Wayne
Dallas
Frank

McCall Trailrunning Classic
40 Mile
Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA
Lombard 68 20
Fagan 8 21
Kollar 46 25
Bazzett 30 32
Tock 63 4
Vaterlaus 55 13
Sasser 161 22
Birch 121 24
Barrett 76 DNS
Sandwiches 33 DNS
Vaught 86 1
Wilbur 79 19
Jones 47 23
Doughman 99 DNF
Burke 81 2
Morgan 53 9
Berg 110 12
Call 31 17
Stallings 156 27
Nebeker 138 30
Norton 22 DNF
Braswell 4  DNF
Testa 3 DNF
Rancourt 87 3
Trople 50 5
Aldana 97 6

7/15/2012

Place Place
Masters Gender
3

4
6
7

3
12
18
19

DNS
DNS

Z N PR

Q

16

21

24
DNF

DNF
DNF

N

Chip Time
11:42:57.790
11:48:14.903
12:25:26.827
13:13:48.669

8:50:31.101
10:21:15.557
11:48:11.984
12:25:26.955
00:00.000
00:00.000

8:11:16.679
11:34:38.403
12:14:17.366
00:00.000

8:14:24.796
9:52:33.081
10:10:52.362
11:09:56.000
12:43:37.732
13:13:52.369
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000

8:22:42.285
9:08:41.557
9:28:55.383

Gun Time
11:43:00.332
11:48:18.750
12:25:29.984
13:13:52.526

8:50:33.000
10:21:21.633
11:48:18.850
12:25:29.902
00:00.000
00:00.000

8:11:18.194
11:34:41.762
12:14:23.689
00:00.000

8:14:27.818
9:52:35.286
10:10:57.062
11:09:56.000
12:43:43.000
13:13:52.369
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000

8:22:43.000
9:08:43.080
9:28:56.883
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
4

© 0o ~NO O

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

wWN P

DNS
DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

=TI L

m T T

=L

<

Mike
Paul
Raymond
Jeff

Lee
Thom
Mike
Patrick

Kristi
Sparkle
Jenny

Robert
Randy
Paul
Randy
Mike
David

Ulrich

McCall Trailrunning Classic
40 Mile
Group Results

James
Lind
Mullenax
Black
Peterson
Sowers
Kirkmire
Hinds

Vaterlaus
Paterson
Stinson

Youngman
Limani
Lindauer
Thorn
Blessing
Barrett

Kamm

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
12 7 6
2 8 7
152 11 10
27 14 13
23 18 17
89 26 20
62 29 23
85 DNF DNF
43 DNF DNF
103 DNF DNF
16 DNF DNF
122 10 9
116 15 14
64 16 15
67 28 22
15 DNS DNS
78 DNS DNS
71 31 25
7/15/2012

Chip Time
9:51:34.819
9:51:51.405
10:01:11.559
10:33:08.992
11:30:55.889
12:26:19.508
13:10:17.596
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

9:56:05.744
10:39:49.413
10:40:22.654
12:49:59.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

13:13:45.988

Gun Time
9:51:34.819
9:51:52.894
10:01:16.000
10:33:11.559
11:30:59.000
12:26:23.483
13:10:17.596
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

9:56:08.000
10:39:53.000
10:40:26.000
12:49:59.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

13:13:52.448
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Place
OA

DNS
DNS
32
12
24
14
DNS
DNF

17
DNF
21
DNF

23
31
29
25
15

16
20

11
30
DNF
DNF
18

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Frank
Daniel
David
Rachael
Pat
Timothy
Jeff
Mike
Donna
Michael
Derek
Shanda
Kristen
Patrick
Mike
Danel
Ulrich
Mike
Christine
Randy
Paul
Paul
Katie
Jay
Raymond
Brian
Jim
Sparkle
Lee
Wayne
Porkchop

Aldana
Barrett
Barrett
Bazzett
Berg
Birch
Black
Blessing
Braswell
Burke
Call
Doughman
Fagan
Hinds
James
Jones
Kamm
Kirkmire
Kollar
Limani
Lind
Lindauer
Lombard
Morgan
Mullenax
Nebeker
Norton
Paterson
Peterson
Rancourt
Sandwiches

McCall Trailrunning Classic
40 Mile
List by Name - All

Place

Bib Masters
97
76
78
30
110
121
27
15

4
81
31
99

8
85
12
47
71
62
46
116

2
64
68
53
152
138
22
103
23
87
33

Place
Div Division
3  Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 50-59
4  Age 20-29
3 Age 30-39
4  Age 20-29
7  Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
DNF Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
2 Age 20-29
DNF Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
3  Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
10 Age 40-49
3  Age 20-29
2 Age 50-59
5 Age 40-49
3  Age 50-59
1 Age 20-29
2 Age 30-39
6  Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
8  Age 40-49
1 Age40-49
DNS Age 20-29
7/15/2012

Place
Gender
5
DNS
DNS
7
11
19
13
DNS
DNF
1
16
DNF
4
DNF
6
5
25
23
6
14

DNF
DNF
17

DNS

Gender

44 | EE<4E<dEdh | IEAEdEd | IEdEdh | IEdEd | B I | Y dEdEdh | e

Chip Time
9:28:55.383
00:00.000
00:00.000
13:13:48.669
10:10:52.362
12:25:26.955
10:33:08.992
00:00.000
00:00.000
8:14:24.796
11:09:56.000
00:00.000
11:48:14.903
00:00.000
9:51:34.819
12:14:17.366
13:13:45.988
13:10:17.596
12:25:26.827
10:39:49.413
9:51:51.405
10:40:22.654
11:42:57.790
9:52:33.081
10:01:11.559
13:13:52.369
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:30:55.889
8:22:42.285
00:00.000

Gun Time
9:28:56.883
00:00.000
00:00.000
13:13:52.526
10:10:57.062
12:25:29.902
10:33:11.559
00:00.000
00:00.000
8:14:27.818
11:09:56.000
00:00.000
11:48:18.750
00:00.000
9:51:34.819
12:14:23.689
13:13:52.448
13:10:17.596
12:25:29.984
10:39:53.000
9:51:52.894
10:40:26.000
11:43:00.332
9:52:35.286
10:01:16.000
13:13:52.369
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:30:59.000
8:22:43.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
22
26
27

DNF

DNF
28

DNF
13

19
10

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Tyler
Thom
Andy
Jenny
Monique
Randy
Matthew
Dallas
Kristi
Mitch
Joelle
April
Robert

Sasser
Sowers
Stallings
Stinson
Testa
Thorn
Tock
Trople
Vaterlaus
Vaterlaus
Vaught
Wilbur
Youngman

McCall Trailrunning Classic

Place
Bib Masters
161
89
156
16
3
67
63
50
43
55
86
79
122

40 Mile

List by Name - All

Place

Div Division
3  Age 20-29
9 Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39

DNF Age 50-59

DNF Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
1 Age 20-29
2  Age 40-49

DNF Age 50-59
2 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
7/15/2012

Place
Gender
18
20
21
DNF
DNF
22
3
4
DNF
12
1
2
9

Gender
M

SN

Chip Time
11:48:11.984
12:26:19.508
12:43:37.732

00:00.000
00:00.000
12:49:59.000
8:50:31.101
9:08:41.557
00:00.000
10:21:15.557
8:11:16.679
11:34:38.403
9:56:05.744

Gun Time
11:48:18.850
12:26:23.483
12:43:43.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
12:49:59.000
8:50:33.000
9:08:43.080
00:00.000
10:21:21.633
8:11:18.194
11:34:41.762
9:56:08.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Miles
Todd
Seth
Zeb
Mary Ann
Kristen
Jose
Brian
Matt
Bow
Piers
Gretchen
Denise
Jenny
Darian
Dee Dee
Alana
Jennifer
Graham
Vicki
Dana
Patrick
Arleen
Libby
Kylee
Lee

Sam
Tenessa
Keith
Brenda
Cloe

Wiscombe
Arndt
McDowell
Perez
Ozier
Albright
Cervantes
Davis
Anthony
Angemi
Lamb
Herron
Jantzer
Schon
Apollo
Germino
Erickson
Snow
Mackenzie
Trees
Lucas
Charlton
Kotter
Eggleston
Wiscombe
Williams
Collier
Roizman
Lannom
Guenzler
Nuckols

McCall Trailrunning Classic
20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
41
153
60
98
132
144
10
69
91
82
19
147
54
13
14
115
36
35
34
84
32
123
17
42
39
49
139
1
93
18
119

Place
Div
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'_\
g o

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

7/15/2012

Place
Gender

G WOO~NOOOONED~MWNERE

H
o

Gender
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Chip Time

3:17:02.911
3:28:07.848
3:39:41.590
3:52:32.409
4:09:07.033
4:09:22.799
4:11:06.458
4:15:50.000
4:21:21.456
4:21:47.000
4:28:07.779
4:34:37.763
4:35:53.313
4:40:38.733
4:43:58.686
4:47:57.705
4:51:27.784
5:01:23.727
5:01:23.444
5:05:02.707
5:07:30.948
5:10:24.549
5:15:55.642
5:22:36.631
5:22:39.962
5:31:52.018
5:35:08.507
5:36:42.006
5:43:35.801
5:54:28.603
6:05:35.678

Gun Time

3:17:05.000
3:28:09.266
3:39:45.000
3:52:35.979
4:09:09.489
4:09:25.700
4:11:13.004
4:15:50.000
4:21:25.132
4:21:47.000
4:28:12.000
4:34:40.796
4:35:58.093
4:40:41.000
4:44:11.919
4:47:59.988
4:51:33.207
5:01:27.551
5:01:28.102
5:05:06.163
5:07:36.547
5:10:28.806
5:16:02.141
5:22:42.542
5:22:43.029
5:31:57.332
5:35:14.485
5:36:44.163
5:43:42.063
5:54:34.554
6:05:40.785
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Amber
Doug
Lynette
Amber
Amy
Cassandra
Lindsay
Nicole
Dondi
Gloria
Chele
Jane
Marcie
Michelle
Tyger
Jessica
Chuck
Darra
Trina
Sam

Jill
August

Nebeker
Trees
Vanschoiack
Gunter
King
Kollenberg
Seals
Lunstrum
Black
Gunter
Howell
Updegrove
Bettys
Anderson
Kime

Kime
Peterson
Franz
Benson
Turner
Wheeler
Wheeler

McCall Trailrunning Classic
20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
145
83
77
72
70
104
92
143
28
65
149
52
57
133

7

6

5
40
20
21
37
38

Place
Div
6
4
11
7
8
12
2
3
13
1
14
1
9
10
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

7/15/2012

Place
Gender
17
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

b= n = n B o A= o = e T e T T e e e e e 1 e 1 =l

Chip Time
6:05:30.674
6:15:51.475
6:19:53.241
6:39:04.257
6:39:05.126
6:39:52.798
6:46:13.314
6:46:14.749
6:51:37.490
6:53:16.785
7:37:13.213
7:46:00.000
11:51:19.210
12:09:17.783
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:05:41.253
6:15:56.102
6:19:57.091
6:39:10.713
6:39:10.931
6:40:00.211
6:46:21.640
6:46:22.130
6:51:47.000
6:53:22.182
7:37:22.306
7:46:00.000
11:51:29.149
12:09:27.702
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

McCall Trailrunning Classic
20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place

Place

First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div

Miles
Todd
Seth
Zeb
Jose
Brian
Matt
Bow
Piers
Darian
Graham
Patrick
Lee
Sam
Keith
Doug
Tyger
Chuck
Sam
August

Wiscombe
Arndt
McDowell
Perez
Cervantes
Davis
Anthony
Angemi
Lamb
Apollo
Mackenzie
Charlton
Williams
Collier
Lannom
Trees
Kime
Peterson
Turner
Wheeler

41
153
60
98
10
69
91
82
19
14
34
123
49
139
93
83
7
5
21
38

OWNPFPOPRAODUUOPER,WNWDNEREPR

N

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

7/15/2012

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

PR RPRRRRE R
OUNWNRO

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

LTI LZLLL

Chip Time
3:17:02.911
3:28:07.848
3:39:41.590
3:52:32.409
4:11:06.458
4:15:50.000
4:21:21.456
4:21:47.000
4:28:07.779
4:43:58.686
5:01:23.444
5:10:24.549
5:31:52.018
5:35:08.507
5:43:35.801
6:15:51.475

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:17:05.000
3:28:09.266
3:39:45.000
3:52:35.979
4:11:13.004
4:15:50.000
4:21:25.132
4:21:47.000
4:28:12.000
4:44:11.919
5:01:28.102
5:10:28.806
5:31:57.332
5:35:14.485
5:43:42.063
6:15:56.102
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place

OA First Name Last Name

5
6
12
13
14
16
17
18
20
21
23
24
25
28
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Mary Ann
Kristen
Gretchen
Denise
Jenny
Dee Dee
Alana
Jennifer
Vicki
Dana
Arleen
Libby
Kylee
Tenessa
Brenda
Cloe
Amber
Lynette
Amber
Amy
Cassandra
Lindsay
Nicole
Dondi
Gloria
Chele
Jane
Marcie
Michelle
Jessica
Darra

Ozier
Albright
Herron
Jantzer
Schon
Germino
Erickson
Snow
Trees
Lucas
Kotter
Eggleston
Wiscombe
Roizman
Guenzler
Nuckols
Nebeker
Vanschoiack
Gunter
King
Kollenberg
Seals
Lunstrum
Black
Gunter
Howell
Updegrove
Bettys
Anderson
Kime
Franz

McCall Trailrunning Classic
20 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
132
144
147
54
13
115
36
35
84
32
17
42
39
1
18
119
145
77
72
70
104
92
143
28
65
149
52
57
133

40

Place
Div Division
1 Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 40-49
3 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
6 Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
10 Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
12 Age 40-49
2  Age 20-29
3  Age 20-29
13 Age 40-49
1 Age 50-59
14  Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
9 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
7/15/2012

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
4:09:07.033
4:09:22.799
4:34:37.763
4:35:53.313
4:40:38.733
4:47:57.705
4:51:27.784
5:01:23.727
5:05:02.707
5:07:30.948
5:15:55.642
5:22:36.631
5:22:39.962
5:36:42.006
5:54:28.603
6:05:35.678
6:05:30.674
6:19:53.241
6:39:04.257
6:39:05.126
6:39:52.798
6:46:13.314
6:46:14.749
6:51:37.490
6:53:16.785
7:37:13.213
7:46:00.000
11:51:19.210
12:09:17.783
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
4:09:09.489
4:09:25.700
4:34:40.796
4:35:58.093
4:40:41.000
4:47:59.988
4:51:33.207
5:01:27.551
5:05:06.163
5:07:36.547
5:16:02.141
5:22:42.542
5:22:43.029
5:36:44.163
5:54:34.554
6:05:40.785
6:05:41.253
6:19:57.091
6:39:10.713
6:39:10.931
6:40:00.211
6:46:21.640
6:46:22.130
6:51:47.000
6:53:22.182
7:37:22.306
7:46:00.000
11:51:29.149
12:09:27.702
00:00.000
00:00.000
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McCall Trailrunning Classic
20 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time  Gun Time
DNS Trina Benson 20 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Jill Wheeler 37 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 7/15/2012 Page 2 of 2



Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2
3

Boow~v~ourwnr

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

a s wnN -

(o2}

DNS
DNS
DNS

=

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F
F

TMTMTTTTTTTTTTT T T

=TI L

m T

Tenessa
Lindsay
Nicole

Kristen
Jenny
Libby
Kylee
Cloe
Amber
Amber
Amy
Marcie
Michelle
Jessica
Darra
Trina
Jill

Miles
Seth
Zeb
Matt
Bow
Piers
Tyger
Sam
August

Mary Ann
Gretchen

McCall Trailrunning Classic

20 Mile

Group Results

Roizman
Seals
Lunstrum

Albright
Schon
Eggleston
Wiscombe
Nuckols
Nebeker
Gunter
King
Bettys
Anderson
Kime
Franz
Benson
Wheeler

Wiscombe
McDowell
Perez
Anthony
Angemi
Lamb
Kime
Turner
Wheeler

Ozier
Herron

Place
Bib OA
1 28
92 38
143 39
144 6
13 14
42 24
39 25
119 31
145 32
72 35
70 36
57 44
133 45
6 DNS
40 DNS
20 DNS
37 DNS
41 1
60 3
98 4
91 9
82 10
19 11
7 DNS
21 DNS
38 DNS
132 5
147 12
7/15/2012

Place Place
Masters Gender
14
22
23

2
5
12
13
16
17
19
20
28
29
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O~NPWER

©

DNS
DNS
DNS

=

Chip Time

5:36:42.006
6:46:13.314
6:46:14.749

4:09:22.799
4:40:38.733
5:22:36.631
5:22:39.962
6:05:35.678
6:05:30.674
6:39:04.257
6:39:05.126
11:51:19.210
12:09:17.783
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:17:02.911
3:39:41.590
3:52:32.409
4:21:21.456
4:21:47.000
4:28:07.779
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:09:07.033
4:34:37.763

Gun Time

5:36:44.163
6:46:21.640
6:46:22.130

4:09:25.700
4:40:41.000
5:22:42.542
5:22:43.029
6:05:40.785
6:05:41.253
6:39:10.713
6:39:10.931
11:51:29.149
12:09:27.702
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:17:05.000
3:39:45.000
3:52:35.979
4:21:25.132
4:21:47.000
4:28:12.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:09:09.489
4:34:40.796
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
3

© 00N O~

11
12
13
14

= OO, WN PR

ZPHhwWwNPE

Gender First Name

=

M T TTTTT T T

=TI M 2L

T

Denise
Dee Dee
Alana
Jennifer
Vicki
Dana
Arleen
Brenda
Lynette
Cassandra
Dondi
Chele

Todd
Jose
Brian
Darian
Graham
Keith

Gloria

Patrick
Lee
Sam
Doug
Chuck

Jane

McCall Trailrunning Classic

20 Mile

Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA
Jantzer 54 13
Germino 115 16
Erickson 36 17
Snow 35 18
Trees 84 20
Lucas 32 21
Kotter 17 23
Guenzler 18 30
Vanschoiack 77 34
Kollenberg 104 37
Black 28 40
Howell 149 42
Arndt 153 2
Cervantes 10 7
Davis 69 8
Apollo 14 15
Mackenzie 34 19
Lannom 93 29
Gunter 65 41
Charlton 123 22
Williams 49 26
Collier 139 27
Trees 83 33
Peterson 5 DNS
Updegrove 52 43
7/15/2012

Place Place
Masters Gender
4

6
7
8
9

10
11
15
18
21

25

12
13
14
16
DNS

27

Chip Time

4:35:53.313
4:47:57.705
4:51:27.784
5:01:23.727
5:05:02.707
5:07:30.948
5:15:55.642
5:54:28.603
6:19:53.241
6:39:52.798
6:51:37.490
7:37:13.213

3:28:07.848
4:11:06.458
4:15:50.000
4:43:58.686
5:01:23.444
5:43:35.801

6:53:16.785

5:10:24.549
5:31:52.018
5:35:08.507
6:15:51.475

00:00.000

7:46:00.000

Gun Time

4:35:58.093
4:47:59.988
4:51:33.207
5:01:27.551
5:05:06.163
5:07:36.547
5:16:02.141
5:54:34.554
6:19:57.091
6:40:00.211
6:51:47.000
7:37:22.306

3:28:09.266
4:11:13.004
4:15:50.000
4:44:11.919
5:01:28.102
5:43:42.063

6:53:22.182

5:10:28.806
5:31:57.332
5:35:14.485
6:15:56.102

00:00.000

7:46:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

6
45
10

9
15

2

DNS
44
40

7
22
27

8
24
17

DNS
16
30
35
41
12
42
13

DNS

DNS
36
37
23
11
29
21

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Kristen
Michelle
Bow
Matt
Darian
Todd
Trina
Marcie
Dondi
Jose
Patrick
Sam
Brian
Libby
Alana
Darra
Dee Dee
Brenda
Amber
Gloria
Gretchen
Chele
Denise
Jessica
Tyger
Amy
Cassandra
Arleen
Piers
Keith
Dana

Albright
Anderson
Angemi
Anthony
Apollo
Arndt
Benson
Bettys
Black
Cervantes
Charlton
Collier
Davis
Eggleston
Erickson
Franz
Germino
Guenzler
Gunter
Gunter
Herron
Howell
Jantzer
Kime
Kime
King
Kollenberg
Kotter
Lamb
Lannom
Lucas

McCall Trailrunning Classic
20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
144
133
82
91
14
153
20
57
28
10
123
139
69
42
36
40
115
18
72
65
147
149
54

70
104
17
19
93
32

Place
Div Division
1 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
1 Age40-49
DNS Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
13 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
1 Age 50-59
3  Age 50-59
3  Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
7  Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
2 Age 40-49
14  Age 40-49
3 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
12 Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
8  Age 40-49
7/15/2012

Place
Gender

2
29
8
7
10
2
DNS
28
24
5
12
14
6
12
7
DNS
6
15
19
25
3
26
4
DNS
DNS
20
21
11

15
10

Gender

=

E
M
M
M
M
E
E
E
M
M
M
M
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
M
E
E
E
M
M
E

Chip Time
4:09:22.799
12:09:17.783
4:21:47.000
4:21:21.456
4:43:58.686
3:28:07.848
00:00.000
11:51:19.210
6:51:37.490
4:11:06.458
5:10:24.549
5:35:08.507
4:15:50.000
5:22:36.631
4:51:27.784
00:00.000
4:47:57.705
5:54:28.603
6:39:04.257
6:53:16.785
4:34:37.763
7:37:13.213
4:35:53.313
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:39:05.126
6:39:52.798
5:15:55.642
4:28:07.779
5:43:35.801
5:07:30.948

Gun Time
4:09:25.700
12:09:27.702
4:21:47.000
4:21:25.132
4:44:11.919
3:28:09.266
00:00.000
11:51:29.149
6:51:47.000
4:11:13.004
5:10:28.806
5:35:14.485
4:15:50.000
5:22:42.542
4:51:33.207
00:00.000
4:47:59.988
5:54:34.554
6:39:10.713
6:53:22.182
4:34:40.796
7:37:22.306
4:35:58.093
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:39:10.931
6:40:00.211
5:16:02.141
4:28:12.000
5:43:42.063
5:07:36.547
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Place
OA
39
19

32
31

DNS
28
14
38
18
33
20

DNS
43
34

DNS

DNS
26
25

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Nicole
Graham
Seth
Amber
Cloe
Mary Ann
Zeb
Chuck
Tenessa
Jenny
Lindsay
Jennifer
Doug
Vicki
Sam
Jane
Lynette
August
Jill

Lee
Kylee
Miles

Lunstrum
Mackenzie
McDowell
Nebeker
Nuckols
Ozier
Perez
Peterson
Roizman
Schon
Seals
Show
Trees
Trees
Turner
Updegrove
Vanschoiack
Wheeler
Wheeler
Williams
Wiscombe
Wiscombe

McCall Trailrunning Classic
20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
143
34
60
145
119
132
98

13
92
35
83
84
21
52
77
38
37
49
39
41

Place
Div

)
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

7/15/2012

Place
Gender
23
11
3
17
16
1
4
DNS
14
5
22
8
16
9
DNS
27
18
DNS
DNS
13
13

Gender
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Chip Time
6:46:14.749
5:01:23.444
3:39:41.590
6:05:30.674
6:05:35.678
4:09:07.033
3:52:32.409
00:00.000
5:36:42.006
4:40:38.733
6:46:13.314
5:01:23.727
6:15:51.475
5:05:02.707
00:00.000
7:46:00.000
6:19:53.241
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:31:52.018
5:22:39.962
3:17:02.911

Gun Time
6:46:22.130
5:01:28.102
3:39:45.000
6:05:41.253
6:05:40.785
4:09:09.489
3:52:35.979
00:00.000
5:36:44.163
4:40:41.000
6:46:21.640
5:01:27.551
6:15:56.102
5:05:06.163
00:00.000
7:46:00.000
6:19:57.091
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:31:57.332
5:22:43.029
3:17:05.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Cody
Spencer
Kaleb
Scott
Mason
Scott
Jeff
Toby
Doug
10 Jason
11 Dominic
12 Jacob
13 Monty
14 Clyde
15 Erin

16 Andy
17 Clint

18 Bret

19 Marci
20 Brandy
21 Briana
22 John
23 Sally
24 Suzanne
25 Colby
26 Julie

27 Christie
28 Mike
29 Josh
30 Lisa

31 Dan

O©CoO~NOOTA,WNEPE

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Lind

Carter
Bass

Swan
Labadie
Madison
Christianson
Berry
Oconnor
Hill

Gross
Estes
Sears
Cody
Hoobing
Hoobing
Meckel
Vaterlaus
Dixon
Richards
Miller

Eck

Nutt
Bresnahan Haynes
Selekof
Frobisher
Moore
Hargis
Purkiss
Ostermiller
Ostermiller

McCall Trailrunning Classic

Place
Bib Masters
66
142
155
129
127
102
118
146
135
117
148
56
137
58
140
141
95
45
61
29
25
113
150
96
100
101
94
74
151
44
159

10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div

[
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Division

Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

7/16/2012

Place
Gender

i
CRhBoo~v~ounkrwnr

=
w

14

Gender
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Chip Time

1:27:19.000
1:33:34.111
1:42:35.633
1:44:28.331
1:45:21.000
1:46:15.000
1:57:30.373
2:01:36.972
2:03:30.000
2:04:00.956
2:05:13.786
2:06:19.122
2:09:15.835
2:09:43.438
2:11:13.264
2:11:14.694
2:12:57.199
2:20:59.191
2:22:08.777
2:22:22.454
2:22:35.415
2:24:44. 584
2:28:05.922
2:30:08.143
2:30:08.216
2:30:08.660
2:31:02.484
2:31:59.100
2:32:34.967
2:32:54.101
2:34:22.865

Gun Time

1:27:19.000
1:33:34.111
1:42:36.000
1:44:30.310
1:45:21.000
1:46:15.000
1:57:34.838
2:01:43.591
2:03:30.000
2:04:03.028
2:05:14.184
2:06:23.669
2:09:15.835
2:09:43.438
2:11:13.264
2:11:14.694
2:13:00.894
2:21:04.933
2:22:10.233
2:22:23.488
2:22:36.742
2:24:49.145
2:28:08.266
2:30:08.143
2:30:08.216
2:30:08.660
2:31:05.653
2:31:59.100
2:32:37.343
2:32:55.890
2:34:25.539
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Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

First Name Last Name

Jennifer
John
Rachel
Jim
Macy
Amy
Arlene
Felicia
Shay
Dara
Cheryl
Rene
Mendy
Linda
Jennifer
Amy
Felicity
Rebecca
Elsa
Lindsay
William
Tiffany
Gloria
Lesley
Mike
Jennifer
Doug
Sue
Margaret
Wendy
Teri

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Campbell
Robb
Corson
Cleary
Hill
Hedrick
Nelson
Penton
Oconnor
Charlton
Charlton
Miller-Lind
Stanford
Weiss
Trople
Kaucic
Dodge
Campbell
Cervantes
Bolick
Cleves
Dobbs
Garber
Albjerg
Labadie
Millington
Oconnor
Peterson
Prescott
Renfro
Rumps

McCall Trailrunning Classic

Place
Bib Masters
111
24
80
158
105
106
73
120
134
125
124
154
109
130
51
131
128
108

107
112
48
114
26
126
90
136
59
88
11
157

10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Div

QOO ~NPANPFPODUOMWOONOULO

=

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

7/16/2012

Place
Gender
11
22
12
23
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gender

b e e == == I T e e e e e e e e e e e T e P e A=l n -l 3 |

Chip Time
2:35:16.269
2:35:21.447
2:35:49.676
2:36:29.940
2:36:49.476
2:36:50.889
2:38:32.937
2:38:34.253
2:53:34.792
2:53:33.847
2:53:34.374
2:55:10.591
2:57:36.425
3:01:10.321
3:31:02.035
4:03:08.715
5:08:49.793
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:35:19.421
2:35:29.000
2:35:54.000
2:36:35.211
2:36:55.267
2:36:56.632
2:38:34.799
2:38:35.857
2:53:47.448
2:53:47.648
2:53:47.847
2:55:11.351
2:57:42.091
3:01:16.510
3:31:03.188
4:03:14.860
5:08:49.793
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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McCall Trailrunning Classic
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNF Teresa Kirkmire 75 DNF Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 7/16/2012 Page 3 of 3



Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Cody Lind

2  Spencer Carter

3 Kaleb Bass

4  Scott Swan

5 Mason Labadie
6 Scott Madison
7 Jeff Christianson
8 Toby Berry

9 Doug Oconnor
10 Jason Hill

11 Dominic Gross

12 Jacob Estes

13 Monty Sears

14 Clyde Cody

16 Andy Hoobing
17 Clint Meckel
18 Bret Vaterlaus
22 John Eck

28 Mike Hargis

29 Josh Purkiss
31 Dan Ostermiller
33 John Robb

35 Jim Cleary
DNF William Cleves
DNF Lesley Albjerg
DNF Mike Labadie
DNS Doug Oconnor
DNS Sue Peterson

www.ProRaceTiming.com

McCall Trailrunning Classic
10 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
66
142
155
129
127
102
118
146
135
117
148
56
137
58
141
95
45
113
74
151
159
24
158
112
26
126
136
59

Place
Div

GQQUTO DA WNOAORARNPFPWOANPWONREFPWERERDNEREPRE

o

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59

7/16/2012

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender

LTI ZIZIZIZIZLIZEILIZIZLIZLILLELEL

Chip Time
1:27:19.000
1:33:34.111
1:42:35.633
1:44:28.331
1:45:21.000
1:46:15.000
1:57:30.373
2:01:36.972
2:03:30.000
2:04:00.956
2:05:13.786
2:06:19.122
2:09:15.835
2:09:43.438
2:11:14.694
2:12:57.199
2:20:59.191
2:24:44.584
2:31:59.100
2:32:34.967
2:34:22.865
2:35:21.447
2:36:29.940

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:27:19.000
1:33:34.111
1:42:36.000
1:44:30.310
1:45:21.000
1:46:15.000
1:57:34.838
2:01:43.591
2:03:30.000
2:04:03.028
2:05:14.184
2:06:23.669
2:09:15.835
2:09:43.438
2:11:14.694
2:13:00.894
2:21:04.933
2:24:49.145
2:31:59.100
2:32:37.343
2:34:25.539
2:35:29.000
2:36:35.211
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA
15
19
20
21
23
24
25
26
27
30
32
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

First Name
Erin
Marci
Brandy
Briana
Sally
Suzanne
Colby
Julie
Christie
Lisa
Jennifer
Rachel
Macy
Amy
Arlene
Felicia
Shay
Dara
Cheryl
Rene
Mendy
Linda
Jennifer
Amy
Felicity
Rebecca
Elsa
Lindsay
Tiffany
Gloria
Jennifer

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hoobing
Dixon
Richards
Miller

Nutt

Bresnahan Haynes

Selekof
Frobisher
Moore
Ostermiller
Campbell
Corson
Hill
Hedrick
Nelson
Penton
Oconnor
Charlton
Charlton
Miller-Lind
Stanford
Weiss
Trople
Kaucic
Dodge
Campbell
Cervantes
Bolick
Dobbs
Garber
Millington

McCall Trailrunning Classic

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
140
61
29
25
150
96
100
101
94
44
111
80
105
106
73
120
134
125
124
154
109
130
51
131
128
108

107
48
114
90

10 Mile

Place

Div

GO OO NPANPFPOORAWNOOWOAONNRIAEWNEREPRP

=

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

7/16/2012

Place
Gender

i
CRhBoo~v~ounkrwnr

NNNNNNRRRRERRR
ORWNRPOOO~NO®U AW

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS

Gender
F

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
2:11:13.264
2:22:08.777
2:22:22.454
2:22:35.415
2:28:05.922
2:30:08.143
2:30:08.216
2:30:08.660
2:31:02.484
2:32:54.101
2:35:16.269
2:35:49.676
2:36:49.476
2:36:50.889
2:38:32.937
2:38:34.253
2:53:34.792
2:53:33.847
2:53:34.374
2:55:10.591
2:57:36.425
3:01:10.321
3:31:02.035
4:03:08.715
5:08:49.793

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:11:13.264
2:22:10.233
2:22:23.488
2:22:36.742
2:28:08.266
2:30:08.143
2:30:08.216
2:30:08.660
2:31:05.653
2:32:55.890
2:35:19.421
2:35:54.000
2:36:55.267
2:36:56.632
2:38:34.799
2:38:35.857
2:53:47.448
2:53:47.648
2:53:47.847
2:55:11.351
2:57:42.091
3:01:16.510
3:31:03.188
4:03:14.860
5:08:49.793
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNF Margaret
DNF Wendy
DNF Teri

DNF Teresa

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Prescott
Renfro
Rumps
Kirkmire

McCall Trailrunning Classic

10 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
88
11
157
75

Place

Div Division
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49

7/16/2012

Place
Gender
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gender
F

F
=
F

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
1

1
2

~NOoO O, WN PR

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF

A OWNPE

=

M
M
M

m T T

<

TMTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

=L

Felicity

Cody
Kaleb
Mason

Shay
Dara
Gloria

Spencer

Erin
Brandy
Briana
Suzanne
Christie
Jennifer
Rachel
Mendy
Rebecca
Elsa
Lindsay
Tiffany
Jennifer
Margaret

Scott
Jason
Jacob
Andy

McCall Trailrunning Classic

10 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

Dodge

Lind
Bass
Labadie

Oconnor
Charlton
Garber

Carter

Hoobing
Richards
Miller
Bresnahan Haynes
Moore
Campbell
Corson
Stanford
Campbell
Cervantes
Bolick
Dobbs
Millington
Prescott

Swan
Hill
Estes
Hoobing

7/16/2012

Bib
128

66
155
127

134
125
114

142

140
29
25
96
94

111
80

109

108

107
48
90
88

129
117
56
141

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
48 25
1 1
3 3
5 5
40 17
41 18
DNF DNF
2 2
15 1
20 3
21 4
24 6
27 9
32 11
34 12
44 21
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNF DNF
4 4
10 10
12 12
16 15

Chip Time
5:08:49.793

1:27:19.000
1:42:35.633
1:45:21.000

2:53:34.792
2:53:33.847
00:00.000

1:33:34.111

2:11:13.264
2:22:22.454
2:22:35.415
2:30:08.143
2:31:02.484
2:35:16.269
2:35:49.676
2:57:36.425
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:44:28.331
2:04:00.956
2:06:19.122
2:11:14.694

Gun Time
5:08:49.793

1:27:19.000
1:42:36.000
1:45:21.000

2:53:47.448
2:53:47.648
00:00.000

1:33:34.111

2:11:13.264
2:22:23.488
2:22:36.742
2:30:08.143
2:31:05.653
2:35:19.421
2:35:54.000
2:57:42.091
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:44:30.310
2:04:03.028
2:06:23.669
2:11:14.694
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Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
5
6

O~NO OIS WN P

©

DNF
DNF
DNF

U WN PR

a s wdNPEF

=

Gender First Name

M
M

MMM T TTTTTTTT

=TI L

M T T T

g

Clint
Josh

Marci
Colby
Macy
Amy
Arlene
Felicia
Rene
Linda
Jennifer
Wendy
Teri
Teresa

Scott
Jeff
Toby
Dominic
John
Jim

Sally
Julie
Lisa
Cheryl
Amy

Monty
Bret

McCall Trailrunning Classic

10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name
Meckel
Purkiss

Dixon
Selekof
Hill
Hedrick
Nelson
Penton
Miller-Lind
Weiss
Trople
Renfro
Rumps
Kirkmire

Madison
Christianson
Berry

Gross

Robb
Cleary

Nutt
Frobisher
Ostermiller
Charlton
Kaucic

Sears
Vaterlaus

7/16/2012

Bib
95
151

61
100
105
106

73
120
154
130

51

11
157

75

102
118
146
148
24
158

150
101
44
124
131

137
45

Place
OA
17
29

19
25
36
37
38
39
43
45
46
DNF
DNF
DNF

0N O

[
=Y

23
26
30
42
47

13
18

Place Place
Masters Gender
16
20

2
7
13
14
15
16
20
22
23
DNF
DNF
DNF

(6]

10
19
24

13
17

Chip Time
2:12:57.199
2:32:34.967

2:22:08.777
2:30:08.216
2:36:49.476
2:36:50.889
2:38:32.937
2:38:34.253
2:55:10.591
3:01:10.321
3:31:02.035

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:46:15.000
1:57:30.373
2:01:36.972
2:05:13.786
2:35:21.447
2:36:29.940

2:28:05.922
2:30:08.660
2:32:54.101
2:53:34.374
4:03:08.715

2:09:15.835
2:20:59.191

Gun Time
2:13:00.894
2:32:37.343

2:22:10.233
2:30:08.216
2:36:55.267
2:36:56.632
2:38:34.799
2:38:35.857
2:55:11.351
3:01:16.510
3:31:03.188

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:46:15.000
1:57:34.838
2:01:43.591
2:05:14.184
2:35:29.000
2:36:35.211

2:28:08.266
2:30:08.660
2:32:55.890
2:53:47.847
4:03:14.860

2:09:15.835
2:21:04.933
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
3
4
5
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

=TI L

=L

John
Mike
Dan
William
Lesley
Mike
Sue

Doug
Clyde
Doug

McCall Trailrunning Classic

10 Mile

Group Results

Eck
Hargis

Gender First Name Last Name

Ostermiller

Cleves
Albjerg
Labadie
Peterson

Oconnor
Cody
Oconnor

7/16/2012

Bib
113
74
159
112
26
126
59

135
58
136

Place
OA
22
28
31
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

9
14
DNS

Place Place
Masters Gender

18
19
21

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

14
DNS

Chip Time
2:24:44.584
2:31:59.100
2:34:22.865
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:03:30.000
2:09:43.438
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:24:49.145
2:31:59.100
2:34:25.539
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:03:30.000
2:09:43.438
00:00.000

Page 3 of 3



Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNF
3
8
DNF
24
32
DNF
2
DNF
42
41
7
35
DNF
14
34
19
DNS
48
22
12
26
DNF
11
28
37
10
36
16
15
47

Lesley
Kaleb
Toby
Lindsay
Suzanne
Jennifer
Rebecca
Spencer
Elsa
Cheryl
Dara
Jeff

Jim
William
Clyde
Rachel
Marci
Tiffany
Felicity
John
Jacob
Julie
Gloria
Dominic
Mike
Amy
Jason
Macy
Andy
Erin
Amy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Albjerg
Bass
Berry
Bolick
Bresnahan Haynes
Campbell
Campbell
Carter
Cervantes
Charlton
Charlton
Christianson
Cleary
Cleves
Cody
Corson
Dixon
Dobbs
Dodge
Eck
Estes
Frobisher
Garber
Gross
Hargis
Hedrick
Hill

Hill
Hoobing
Hoobing
Kaucic

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
26 DNF Age 50-59
155 2 Age 15-19
146 3 Age 40-49
107 DNF Age 30-39
96 4 Age 30-39
111 6 Age 30-39
108 DNF Age 30-39
142 1 Age 20-29

9 DNF Age 30-39
124 4  Age 50-59
125 2 Age 20-29
118 2 Age 40-49
158 6  Age 40-49
112 DNF Age 50-59
58 2 Age 60-69
80 7  Age 30-39
61 1 Age 40-49
48 DNS Age 30-39
128 1 Age 14 & Under
113 3 Age50-59
56 3  Age 30-39
101 2  Age 50-59
114 DNF Age 20-29
148 4 Age 40-49
74 4  Age 50-59
106 4 Age 40-49
117 2 Age 30-39
105 3  Age 40-49
141 4  Age 30-39
140 1 Age 30-39
131 5 Age 50-59

7/16/2012

McCall Trailrunning Classic

10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Gender
DNF
3
8
DNF
6
11
DNF
2
DNF
19
18
7
23
DNF
14
12
2
DNS
25
18
12
8
DNF
11
19
14
10
13
15
1
24

Gender

TTUZTNZTNZIZZINTNZZ2nNNnZIZIZIZ2nnnZZ2nnnnZ

Chip Time
00:00.000
1:42:35.633
2:01:36.972
00:00.000
2:30:08.143
2:35:16.269
00:00.000
1:33:34.111
00:00.000
2:53:34.374
2:53:33.847
1:57:30.373
2:36:29.940
00:00.000
2:09:43.438
2:35:49.676
2:22:08.777
00:00.000
5:08:49.793
2:24:44. 584
2:06:19.122
2:30:08.660
00:00.000
2:05:13.786
2:31:59.100
2:36:50.889
2:04:00.956
2:36:49.476
2:11:14.694
2:11:13.264
4:03:08.715

Gun Time
00:00.000
1:42:36.000
2:01:43.591
00:00.000
2:30:08.143
2:35:19.421
00:00.000
1:33:34.111
00:00.000
2:53:47.847
2:53:47.648
1:57:34.838
2:36:35.211
00:00.000
2:09:43.438
2:35:54.000
2:22:10.233
00:00.000
5:08:49.793
2:24:49.145
2:06:23.669
2:30:08.660
00:00.000
2:05:14.184
2:31:59.100
2:36:56.632
2:04:03.028
2:36:55.267
2:11:14.694
2:11:13.264
4:03:14.860
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Place
OA
DNF

DNF

17
21
43
DNS
27
38
23

DNS
40
31
30
39

DNS

DNF
29

DNF
20
33

DNF
13
25
44

46
18

First Name Last Name

Teresa
Mason
Mike
Cody
Scott
Clint
Briana
Rene
Jennifer
Christie
Arlene
Sally
Doug
Doug
Shay
Dan
Lisa
Felicia
Sue
Margaret
Josh
Wendy
Brandy
John
Teri
Monty
Colby
Mendy
Scott
Jennifer
Bret

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Kirkmire
Labadie
Labadie
Lind
Madison
Meckel
Miller
Miller-Lind
Millington
Moore
Nelson
Nutt
Oconnor
Oconnor
Oconnor
Ostermiller
Ostermiller
Penton
Peterson
Prescott
Purkiss
Renfro
Richards
Robb
Rumps
Sears
Selekof
Stanford
Swan
Trople
Vaterlaus

McCall Trailrunning Classic

Place
Bib Masters
75
127
126
66
102
95
25
154
90
94
73
150
135
136
134
159
44
120
59
88
151
11
29
24
157
137
100
109
129
51
45

10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
DNF Age 40-49
3 Age15-19
DNF Age 50-59
1 Age15-19
1 Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
1 Age50-59
1 Age 60-69
DNS Age 60-69
1 Age 20-29
5 Age 50-59
3  Age 50-59
6 Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
DNF Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
1 Age50-59
2 Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
7/16/2012

Place
Gender
DNF
5
DNF
1
6
16
4
20
DNS
9
15
5
9
DNS
17
21
10
16
DNS
DNF
20
DNF

22
DNF
13
21

23
17

Gender

ST TN nZ2nnmnnannSIII

Chip Time

00:00.000
1:45:21.000

00:00.000
1:27:19.000
1:46:15.000
2:12:57.199
2:22:35.415
2:55:10.591

00:00.000
2:31:02.484
2:38:32.937
2:28:05.922
2:03:30.000

00:00.000
2:53:34.792
2:34:22.865
2:32:54.101
2:38:34.253

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:32:34.967

00:00.000
2:22:22.454
2:35:21.447

00:00.000
2:09:15.835
2:30:08.216
2:57:36.425
1:44:28.331
3:31:02.035
2:20:59.191

Gun Time
00:00.000
1:45:21.000
00:00.000
1:27:19.000
1:46:15.000
2:13:00.894
2:22:36.742
2:55:11.351
00:00.000
2:31:05.653
2:38:34.799
2:28:08.266
2:03:30.000
00:00.000
2:53:47.448
2:34:25.539
2:32:55.890
2:38:35.857
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:32:37.343
00:00.000
2:22:23.488
2:35:29.000
00:00.000
2:09:15.835
2:30:08.216
2:57:42.091
1:44:30.310
3:31:03.188
2:21:04.933

Page 2 of 3



McCall Trailrunning Classic
10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
45 Linda Weiss 130 8 Age 40-49 22 F 3:01:10.321 3:01:16.510

www.ProRaceTiming.com 7/16/2012 Page 3 of 3



	40 Mile - Full Results

	40 Mile - Male Results
	40 Mile - Female Results
	40 Mile - Age Group Results
	40 Mile - List by Name
	20 Mile - Full Results
	20 Mile - Male Results
	20 Mile - Female Results
	20 Mile - Age Group Results
	20 Mile - List by Name
	10 Mile - Full Results
	10 Mile - Male Results
	10 Mile - Female Results
	10 Mile - Age Group Results
	10 Mile - List by Name

